PRODUCT CODES
Modesty Panel Height Adjustable Rectangular Desks
Range of Adjustment 640mm – 940mm
   Product Codes   Description
   Boxy Leg Sets  (60 x 30 Rectangular Box Section Foot)
   HA-MP-600-C-BOXY-RECT               600mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style Boxy
   HA-MP-700-C-BOXY-RECT               700mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style Boxy
   HA-MP-750-C-BOXY-RECT               750mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style Boxy
   HA-MP-800-C-BOXY-RECT               800mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style Boxy
   FSO Leg Sets  (60 x 30 Flat Sided Oval Foot)
   HA-MP-600-C-FSO-RECT               600mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style FSO
   HA-MP-700-C-FSO-RECT               700mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style FSO
   HA-MP-750-C-FSO-RECT               750mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style FSO
   HA-MP-800-C-FSO-RECT               800mm Deep Rect. Height Adj. Frame- Style FSO
   Rectangular Desk - Length Packs
   HA-MP-RECT-LP-800   800mm Length Pack for Rectangular Height Adj. Desk
   HA-MP-RECT-LP-1000  1000mm Length Pack for Rectangular Height Adj. Desk
   HA-MP-RECT-LP-1200   1200mm Length Pack for Rectangular Height Adj. Desk
   HA-MP-RECT-LP-1400  1400mm Length Pack for Rectangular Height Adj. Desk
   HA-MP-RECT-LP-1600  1600mm Length Pack for Rectangular Height Adj. Desk
   HA-MP-RECT-LP-1800  1800mm Length Pack for Rectangular Height Adj. Desk
   Example - To order a 1600 x 800 Rectangular Desk with a Rectangular Box Section Bottom Foot the
                     following components will be required.
HA-MP-800-C-BOXY-RECT  x 1
HA-MP-RECT-LP-1600  x 1
   Important Note - This product requires 1 MFC Modesty Panel, which is NOT supplied by Rack.
Rack Systems (Engineering) Limited, 19-25 Dove Way, Kirkby Mills Industrial Estate, Kirkbymoorside, York YO62 6QR